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PERIODIC TEST 1 FOR CLASSES VI to X

Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10
vay gate T]!;';a;:g Subject TF:::?il:g Subject TE::::::II:g Subject T?::‘;:g Subject TE:':::EI:g Subject
Tuesday |13/07/21|3:15-4:15| His/Civ | 3:15-4:15 | Math-1 | 3:15-4:15| Hin/Kan
Wednesday | 14/07/21 | 3:15-4:15 Eng 3:15-4:15 Phy 3:154:15 Bio 1:00-2:00 | H/K/F/S [ 1:00-2:00| Math
Thursday [ 15/07/21 | 3:15-4:15| Math-1 | 3:15-4:15 Eng 3:15-4:15 | Fren/Sans | 1:00-2:00 [ Science | 1:00-2:00 | English
Friday 16707 /21 | 3:15+%:15 Bio 3:15-4:15 Chem | 3:15-4:15| Math- 1 1:00-2:00 | English | 1:00-2:00| Social
Saturday | 17/07/21 Holiday
Sunday | 18/07/21 Holiday
Monday | 19/07/21 | 3:15-4:15| Math -1I | 3:15-4:15 Geo 3:15-4:15| Math - II | 1:00-2:00 Math 1:00-2:00 | Science
Tuesday |[20/07/21 | 3:15-4:15 Phy Fi15-4¢15 Bio 3:15-4:15| His/Civ 1:00-2:00| Social 1:00-2:00 |H/K/F/S
Wednesday | 21/07 /21 Holiday (ED-UL-Fitr)
Thursday |22/07/21|3:15-4:15| /™" | 3:15-4:15 | Math- Il [ 3:15-4:15 Chem
Friday 23/07 /21 | 3:12-3:15 Chem 3:15-4:15 |Hin/Kan | 3:15-4:15 Geo
Saturday |24/07/21 Inter School Event (Commerce)
Sunday |25/07/21 Holiday
Monday |26/07/21 | 3:15-4:15 Geo 3:15-4:15 | Hisg/Civ | 3:15-4:15 Phy
Tuesday |27/07/21|3:15-4:15 g;ggir;] 3:15-4:15 |Fren/San| 3:15-4:15| Eng

(Subject to Change)

For Classes 6 and 8

3:05 pm - Login & Insructions for Assessment
3:10 pm — Access to question paper

3:15 - 4:15 pm — Writing time

4:15 — 4:30 pm- Scan and email of answer scripts

For Classes 9 and 10

12:50 pm - Login & Insructions for Assessment
12:55 pm — Access to question paper

1:00 — 2:00 pm - Writing time

2:00 — 2:15 pm- Scan and email of answer scripts




